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1 6 13 Marcel Dekker 21 9 10 17 17 20 20 16 130

2 16 13 Dominique Kraan 13 13 18 13 21 17 11 20 126

3 14 13 Andras Kiraly 8 17 20 15 10 5 15 17 107

4 23 13 Filip Wojtowicz 15 21 15 11 5 13 9 10 99

5 21 13 Pim van Riet 17 15 13 10 15 15 85

6 72 13 Sam van Norel 10 8 6 8 7 7 46

7 75 13 Bob van Riet 0 3 8 7 13 12 43

8 30 13 John Hoogland 7 5 3 0 11 9 35

9 10 13 Niels Langeveld 19 13 32

10 18 13 Milan Teekens 10 21 31

11 73 13 Dick van Elk 3 6 0 3 10 DNS 3 0 25

12 8 13 Tom Kuiper Mik Kuiper 7 9 4 4 24

13 73 13 Berry van Elk 10 8 6 24

14 77 13 Martin Huisman 11 11 22

15 21 13 Simon Sikhart 13 9 22

16 33 13 Laurens de Wit 10 11 21

17 22 13 Max de Bruijn 10 10 20

18 55 13 Werner Van Herck 11 5 16

19 66 13 Boy van der Heide 8 8 16

20 74 13 Ronald van Loon 1 0 0 0 3 7 1 2 14

21 17 13 Wouter Jansen 6 8 14

22 76 13 Ivo van Ginneken 7 6 13

23 3 13 Toine Kreijne Jasper Bijl 5 7 12

24 17 13 Sebastian Freymuth 5 6 11

25 43 13 Matty Driessen 5 5 10

26 5 13 Michiel Haverans 4 4 8

27 71 13 Pieter Denys 6 1 7

28 2 13 Wilfred Herder 4 2 6

29 7 13 Rianne Bergman 2 4 6

30 18 13 Johan Kraan 6 DNS 6

31 66 13 Sven Van Laere 1 1 0 3 5

32 76 13 Pieter van Noordenne 2 2 4

33 20 13 Kees Rozema 4 DNS 4

34 22 13 Melvin van Dam Eddie van Dam 2 1 3
35 88 13 Fred Blok 0 0 0

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)

Snelste ronde in race 1= 1 punt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Sneltste ronde in race 2= 1 punt 20 17 15 13 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
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1 16 14 Dominique Kraan 17 17 21 17 22 21 19 20 154
2 23 14 Filip Wojtowicz 22 21 17 15 17 17 15 18 142
3 18 14 Milan Teekens 16 21 37
4 21 14 Simon Sikhart 20 15 35

5 22 14 Max de Bruijn 15 15 30
6 7 14 Rianne Bergman 13 13 26
7 17 14 Wouter Jansen 13 13 26
8 17 14 Sebastian Freymuth 11 13 24
9 8 14 Mik Kuiper 13 DNS DNS 11 24

10 5 14 Michiel Haverans 10 11 21

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)

Snelste ronde in race 1= 1 punt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Sneltste ronde in race 2= 1 punt 20 17 15 13 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
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1 21 15 Pim van Riet 22 21 21 21 22 21 128
2 73 15 Dick van Elk 11 15 11 13 15 DNS 17 11 93
3 74 15 Ronald van Loon 10 10 10 9 8 13 15 17 92
4 30 15 John Hoogland 15 13 15 10 17 17 87

5 66 15 Sven  Van Laere 13 11 13 21 58
6 8 15 Tom Kuiper DNS 17 20 DNS 37
7 77 15 Martin Huisman 17 17 34
8 55 15 Werner Van Herck 18 15 33
9 66 15 Boy van der Heide 13 15 28

10 88 15 Fred Blok 13 13 26

11 4 15 Wilfred Herder 13 11 24
12 76 15 Ivo van Ginneken 11 11 22
13 22 15 Eddie van Dam DNS 15 15
14 18 15 Johan Kraan 10 DNS 10
15 20 15 Kees Rozema 9 DNS 9

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)

Snelste ronde in race 1= 1 punt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Sneltste ronde in race 2= 1 punt 20 17 15 13 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1


